
 

Government of the Peoples Republic of Bangladesh  
Local Government Engineering Department 

Office of the Executive Engineer 

  District: Tangail 

 www.lged.gov.bd   
 

Memo No. 46.02.9300.000.07.009.21.2064                 Date: 18-04-022 

e-Tender Notice No. 39/2021-2022[LTM] 
 

 

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of following works.   
  
 

SL 

No. 

Tender 

ID No. 

Name of Scheme 

  

  

 

Package No 

 

 

 

Last Selling Date 

&Time  

of  e-tender 

Document 

Closing & Opening 

Date & Time of 

Submission e-

Tender Document 

Remarks 
(LTM) 

1.  679774 Improvement by BC of Kalabagan-Josim Bazar Road from Ch.00-1000m 

Under Sakhipur Upazila, District: Tangail (Road ID No. 393855100) 

IRIDP/TAN/ 

Shakhipur/VR/91 

10-05-2022  & 

16.00pm 

11-05-2022 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

2.  679775 Improvement by BC of Sirichala-Sarashia Primary School Road from 

Ch.00-500m Under Shakhipur Upazila, District: Tangail (Road ID No. 

393854195) 

IRIDP/TAN/ 

Shakhipur/VR/92 

10-05-2022  & 

16.00pm 

11-05-2022 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

3.  679776 Improvement by BC of Berbari Adity Hachari Abed Ali House Kolabagan 

Road from Ch.00-1000m Under Shakhipur Upazila, District: Tangail 

(Road ID No. 393854192) 

IRIDP/TAN/ 

Shakhipur/VR/93 

10-05-2022  & 

16.00pm 

11-05-2022 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

4.  679777 Improvement by BC of Ghechua-Hoteya Road from Ch.00-1000m Under 

Shakhipur Upazila, District: Tangail (Road ID No. 393854007) 

IRIDP/TAN/ 

Shakhipur/VR/94 

10-05-2022  & 

16.00pm 

11-05-2022 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

5.  679782 Improvement by BC of Betua Salgrampur Tejpur Road-Betua Uttarpara 

Tofazzal House Road from Ch.00-750m Under Shakhipur Upazila, 

District: Tangail (Road ID No. 393855164) 

IRIDP/TAN/ 

Shakhipur/VR/95 

10-05-2022  & 

16.00pm 

11-05-2022 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

6.  679784 Improvement by BC of Mahanandapur Bazar-Baheratoil UP via Haranga 

Chala Road from Ch.5176-6600m Under Shakhipur Upazila, District: 

Tangail (Road ID No. 393853015) 

IRIDP/TAN/ 

Shakhipur/UNR/96 

10-05-2022  & 

16.00pm 

11-05-2022 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

7.  683120 Improvement by BC of Baroipara Baluchara Ghat Bridge-Tan Pahar Road 

from Ch.00-575m Under Dhanbari Upazila, District: Tangail (Road ID No. 

393965254) 

IRIDP/TAN/ 

Dhanbari/VR/104 

10-05-2022  & 

16.00pm 

11-05-2022 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

8.  683122 Improvement by BC of Chalas-Shatrapur (Shatrapur GPS-Harinatoli 

More) Road from Ch.2215-3158m Under Dhanbari Upazila, District: 

Tangail (Road ID No. 393964137) 

IRIDP/TAN/ 

Dhanbari/VR/106 

10-05-2022  & 

16.00pm 

11-05-2022 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

9.  683123 Improvement by BC of Bolivadra Mohar BSC Bari-Fokirbari Bridge via 

Mondal Bari Road from Ch.00-1000m Under Dhanbari Upazila, District: 

Tangail (Road ID No. 393965281) 

IRIDP/TAN/ 

Dhanbari/VR/107 

10-05-2022  & 

16.00pm 

11-05-2022 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

10.  683124 Improvement by BC of Baniajan UP-Gangabar (Jangalia) Bazar Road 

from Ch.1180-1950m Under Dhanbari Upazila, District: Tangail (Road ID 

No. 393964101) 

IRIDP/TAN/ 

Dhanbari/VR/108 

10-05-2022  & 

16.00pm 

11-05-2022 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

11.  683125 Improvement by BC of Musuddi Bazar (North Side) R&H-Jhanai River 

Ghat via H/O Aynal Road from Ch.00-400m Under Dhanbari Upazila, 

District: Tangail (Road ID No. 393965081) 

IRIDP/TAN/ 

Dhanbari/VR/109 

10-05-2022  & 

16.00pm 

11-05-2022 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

12.  683126 Improvement by BC of Islampur Chourata (Ukhariabari)-Ambaria Road 

from Ch.00-650m Under Dhanbari Upazila, District: Tangail (Road ID No. 

393965267) 

IRIDP/TAN/ 

Dhanbari/VR/110 

10-05-2022  & 

16.00pm 

11-05-2022 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

13.  679778 Improvement by BC of Chatipara-Terki Road from Ch.2300-2800m Under 

Kalihati Upazila, District : Tangail (Road ID No. 393475057). (Salvage 

Cost. 2,59,579.00) 

IRIDP/TAN/ 

Kalihati/VR/97 

10-05-2022  & 

16.00pm 

11-05-2022 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

14.  679780 Improvement by BC of Pathalia Bazar-Bagundali Bazar Road from Ch.00-

800m Under Kalihati Upazila, District : Tangail (Road ID No. 393474126) 

IRIDP/TAN/ 

Kalihati/VR/98 

10-05-2022  & 

16.00pm 

11-05-2022 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

15.  679779 Improvement by BC of Patal Bazar-Bahirshimul Road from Ch.1000-

1500m Under Kalihati Upazila, District : Tangail (Road ID No. 

393474006). (Salvage Cost. 3,37,926.00) 

IRIDP/TAN/ 

Kalihati/VR/99 

10-05-2022  & 

16.00pm 

11-05-2022 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

16.  679781 Improvement by BC of Ghonabari-Tejpur Road from Ch.00-1200m Under 

Kalihati Upazila, District : Tangail (Road ID No. 393474020). (Salvage 

Cost. 18,05,821.00) 

IRIDP/TAN/ 

Kalihati/VR/100 

10-05-2022  & 

16.00pm 

11-05-2022 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

17.  679785 Improvement by BC of Nikrail Bazar-Sirajkandi Pacca Road to Soratoil 

Akondobari Mosque Road from Ch.00-800m Under Kalihati Upazila, 

District : Tangail (Road ID No. 393475105). (Salvage Cost. 2,16,886.00) 

IRIDP/TAN/ 

Kalihati/VR/103 

10-05-2022  & 

16.00pm 

11-05-2022 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

 

1. This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. 

2. To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP system portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required.  

3. Detail about the tender have shown in e-tender notice and e-tender document.  

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system Portal and from e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd). 
 

 

 
 

               (Md. Rafiqul Islam) 

                 Executive Engineer 

 E-mail:xen.tangail@lged.gov.bd 

Copy forwarded for kind information and wide circulation to: 

1. The Superintending Engineer, Agargaon, Sherebangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207 

2. The Project Director, Important Rural Infrastructure Development Project District-Tangail, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Sherebangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207, 

3. The Upazila Enginner, LGED, Upazila: ..................................... (All), District: Tangail.  
4. The Editor, .................................................................................................................... 

5. Notice Board (All).  

†kL nvwmbvi g~jbxwZ 

MÖvg kn‡ii DbœwZ 

http://www.lged.gov.bd/
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd
mailto:xen.tangail@lged.gov.bd

